
# Name Class Yards Hang time Score Yards Hang time Score Yards Hang time Score Yards Hang time Score Yards Hang time Score Yards Hang time Score Yards Hang time Score Yards Hang time Score
110 Mathis Doyon 2026 31 2.38 54.8 31 3.22 63.2 32 3.91 71.1 51 3.84 89.4 47 3.97 86.7 34 3.03 64.3 31 2.85 59.5 42 3.69 78.9
106 Tristan Charpentier 2027 24 3.8 62 27 4.28 69.8 28 2.97 57.7 36 3.36 65.6 28 3.29 60.9 34 3.69 70.9 37 3.36 70.6 38 4.3 81
116 Victor Keaton Pelland 2028 22 3.35 55.5 23 2.41 47.1 27 2.5 52 50 3.03 80.3 43 4.06 83.6 37 3.47 71.7 31 2.75 58.5 31 2.97 60.7
122 Vincent Mathieu 2028 30 3.35 63.5 28 3.02 58.2 29 2.9 49 35 3.47 69.7 22 2.7 49 40 4.01 80.1 37 3.37 79.7 32 3.5 65
80 Dylan Giroux 2028 32 2.99 61.9 37 2.78 64.8 31 3.19 62.9 34 3.4 68 25 3.03 56.3 28 3.09 58.9 24 2.63 50.3 33 2.5 56

112 Zachary Dupont 2029 30 2.9 59 26 2.5 51 40 3.7 77 29 2.2 51 29 2.72 56.2 28 2.8 56 25 3.01 55.1 36 3.71 73.1
114 Cheikh Hane 2026 33 2.79 60.9 31 3.5 66 26 2.97 55.7 36 3.5 71 15 2.57 40.7 37 4.03 77.3 26 3.97 65.7 18 2.2 41
105 Rémy Castonguay 2027 26 2.79 53.9 26 3.14 57.4 32 4.04 72.4 25 3.19 56.9 28 2.27 50.7 30 3.56 65.6 26 3.06 56.6 28 3.6 64
111 Félix Dubé Thériault 2028 31 3.3 64 20 1.8 38 33 2.81 61.1 31 3.16 62.6 25 3.79 62.9 22 3.71 59.1 31 2.66 57.6 34 3.0 64
119 Jeremy Leblanc 2027 29 3.3 62 16 3.53 51.3 28 3.25 60.5 21 3.63 57.3 29 3.69 65.9 15 3.22 47.2 26 3.75 63.5 19 2.47 43.7
120  Hugo Thomas LeSieur 2029 20 3.54 55.4 26 2.8 54 26 2.3 49 21 1.59 36.9 15 2.6 41 19 2.2 41 31 3.6 67 29 3.7 66
109 David Difulvio 2029 25 2.06 45.6 24 3.15 55.5 33 2.31 56.1 11 2.29 33.9 7 3.51 42.1 23 1.93 42.3 19 2.71 46.1 34 3.52 69.2
108 Liam Daoust 2029 23 2.27 55.7 26 1.52 41.2 25 3.3 58.3 25 2.71 52.1 22 3.05 52.5 15 1.6 31 31 3.08 61.8 29 3.64 56.4

Non évaluer 
123 Lucas Michel 2027 N/E
104 Matéi Brabant-Lalonde 2027 N/E
130 Zachary René 2028 N/E
113 Gabriel Grenier 2028 N/E

# Name Class Yards Hang time Score Yards Hang time Score Yards Hang time Score Yards Hang time Score Yards Hang time Score Yards Hang time Score
110 Mathis Doyon 2026 56 3.41 82.1 66 3.43 100.3 58 3.6 94 53 3.32 86.2 57 3.5 92 60 3.66 96.6
80 Dylan Giroux 2028 51 2.46 75.6 56 2.75 83.5 57 3.56 92.6 65 3.38 98.8 53 3.5 88 54 3.31 87.1

122 Vincent Mathieu 2028 60 2.7 87 61 3.06 91.6 59 3.28 91.8 60 3.08 90.8 54 2.59 81.9 52 3.07 82.7
111 Félix Dubé Thériault 2028 52 3.78 89.8 60 2.8 88 50 3.25 82.5 57 3.78 94.8 57 3.19 88.9 47 3.09 77.9
114 Cheikh Hane 2026 53 3.38 86.8 57 3.22 89.2 48 3.5 83 53 3.41 87.1 54 3.41 88.1 52 3.25 84.5
113 Gabriel Grenier 2028 52 3.16 83.6 59 2.8 87 52 3.22 84.2 50 3.19 81.9 52 2.91 81.1 58 3.3 91
116 Victor keaton pelland 2028 53 3.59 88.9 58 3.09 88.9 53 2.43 77.3 47 2.19 68.3 56 2.63 82.3 58 3.35 91.5
104 Matéi Brabant-Lalonde 2027 51 3.13 82.3 50 3.28 82.9 46 1.9 65 51 3.22 83.2 48 3.28 80.8 53 2.56 78.6
109 David Difulvio 2029 50 3.13 81.3 48 2.6 74 46 1.9 65 60 2.9 89 57 2.78 84.8 49 3.22 81.2
130 Zachary René 2028 49 2.9 78 49 3.06 79.6 46 3.00 76 51 2.97 80.7 46 2.68 72.8 43 2.97 72.7
108 Liam Daoust 2029 49 2.47 73.7 45 2.35 68.5 43 2.08 63.8 43 2.53 68.3 45 2.48 69.8 47 2.6 73
119 Jeremy Leblanc 2027 45 3.16 76.6 40 3.12 71.2 44 2.97 73.7 45 3.16 75.6 29 2.62 55.2 26 2.2 48
120 Hugo Thomas LeSieur 2029 45 2.5 70 32 2.09 52.9 38 2.27 60.7 43 3.04 73.4 41 2.34 64.4 40 2.12 61.2

Non évaluer 
105 Rémy Castonguay 2027 N/E
106 Tristan Charpentier 2027 N/E
112 Zachary Dupont 2029 N/E

# Name Class Points
116 Victor Keaton Pelland 2028 18
80 Dylan Giroux 2028 16

110 Mathis Doyon 2026 16
111 Félix Dubé Thériault 2028 16
109 David Difulvio 2029 14
114 Cheikh Hane 2026 10
122 Vincent Mathieu 2028 10
113 Gabriel Grenier 2028 10
130 Zachary René 2028 10
104 Matéi Brabant-Lalonde 2027 6
123 Lucas Michel 2027 4
119 Jeremy Leblanc 2027 4
108 Liam Daoust 2029 4

Non évaluer
112 Zachary Dupont 2029 N/E
120 Hugo Thomas LeSieur 2029 N/E
106 Tristan Charpentier 2027 N/E
105 Rémy Castonguay 2027 N/E
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